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1/8000 s 1/4000 1/2000 1/1000 1/500 1/250 1/125 1/60 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 4 

1/4000 s 1/2000 1/1000 1/500 1/250 1/125 1/60 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 8 

1/2000 s 1/1000 1/500 1/250 1/125 1/60 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 15 

1/1000 s 1/500 1/250 1/125 1/60 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 30 

1/500 s 1/250 1/125 1/60 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 60 

1/250 s 1/125 1/60 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 15 120 

1/125 s 1/60 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 15 30 240 

1/60 s 1/30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 15 30 60 480 

1/30 s 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 15 30 60 120 960 

1/15 s 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 15 30 60 120 240 1920 

1/8 s 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 15 30 60 120 240 480 3840 

1/4 s 1/2 1 2 4 8 15 30 60 120 240 480 960 7680 

1/2 s 1 2 4 8 15 30 60 120 240 480 960 1920 15360 

1 s 2 4 8 15 30 60 120 240 480 960 1920 3840 30720 

2 s 4 8 15 30 60 120 240 480 960 1920 3840 7680 61440 

4 s 8 15 30 60 120 240 480 960 1920 3840 7680 15360 122880 

8 s 15 30 60 120 240 480 960 1920 3840 7680 15360 30720 245760 

15 s 30 60 120 240 480 960 1920 3840 7680 15360 30720 61440 491520 

30 s 60 120 240 480 960 1920 3840 7680 15360 30720 61440 122880 983040 
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